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Wettkampf-Nr. 18

50m Ricken Manner

Lauf 1

Louis RoBler

Joshua Rudolph
Kevin Fischer

Tom Hornburg
Friedhelm GroB
Jeremy Colin Pfeiffer

uf 2

Andreas Dobkowitz
Joel Limprecht
Tamme Magnus Pens
Andy Weigelt

Liam Schwarz

Julius Déscher

Emilio Neupert
Johannes Dobkowitz

Phileas Liebmann
Luca Windisch
Richard Doetsch
Tim Wachter
Nik Olenburger
Lucas Happich
Alexander Trommer
Erik Reuter

uf 4

Kilian Tober
Ludwig Klinkicht
Jeremy Kunz
Lukas Schuster
Vincent Nitzsche
Jacob Winkler
Tomes ClauB
Till Leege

uf 5

Enzio Révesz
Simon Twardy
Eric Gerschewski
Colin Bauer
Theo Walther
Antonio Ramm
Karl von Thun
Arne Tittmann

Lukas PreuBner
Nils John

Ole Eckert
Leon Sabisch

Tom Bohme

Manuel Haase

Nico Schlosser
uf 7

Max Ernst Reinhard
Tom Schlosser
Yannick Massner
Andreas Ramankou
Tim Hartmann

Fabian Husser
Pierre Stackebrandt
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Maximilian Schlenkrich

Manuel Jaenicke-RoéBler

2004
2000
1998
2000
2004
2001

1996
2004
2004
2003
2001
2003
2005
1998

2001
2003
2004
2004
2005
2000
2004
2005

2003
2004
2005
2002
2004
2004
1999
2003

2005
2000
2000
2003
2004
2000
2005
2002

2003
2004
2001
2003
2002
2000
2001
2005

2003
2001
2003
2001
1999
2005
2000
2002

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
ESV Lok Zwickau

ESV Lok Zwickau

ESV Lok Zwickau

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte

ESV Lok Zwickau

SV Vogtland Plauen

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
SV Vogtland Plauen

SV Vogtland Plauen

ESV Lok Zwickau

Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Plauen 06

SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge

SV Zwickau 04

SC DHfK Leipzig

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

SV Handwerk Leipzig
SV Zwickau 04

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Zwickau 04

SC Riesa

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Handwerk Leipzig
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 1919 Grimma

SV Zwickau 04

SV Weixdorf

SV Zwickau 04

SV 1919 Grimma

SVV Plauen

SC Riesa

Hainsberger SV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 1919 Grimma

01:05,34
01:00,00
01:00,00

00:59,77
00:57,56
00:55,16
00:53,47
00:54,06
00:56,00
00:57,66
01:00,00

00:52,59
00:52,30
00:52,00
00:50,11
00:51,85
00:52,07
00:52,31
00:52,83

00:48,39
00:47,93
00:47,54
00:47,15
00:47,25
00:47,84
00:48,33
00:49,34

00:46,79
00:46,41
00:46,01
00:45,61
00:45,89
00:46,08
00:46,62
00:46,97

00:45,02
00:44,01
00:43,10
00:42,81
00:42,86
00:43,22
00:44,46
00:45,13
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uf 8

Konrad Speck

Paul Horn

Jannes Hoppner
Alexander Grosel
Paul Polzin

Maxim Fritsche
Maximilian Thierbach
Lukas-Michel Richter

Florian KuB
Jonas UBfeller
Marvin Scheede
Adrian Bittner
Jonas Uhlmann
Noel Paul
Hannes Peschel
Willi Koch

uf 10

Kieron WeiBe
Tim Lessig
Lukas Busch
Jonas Jentzsch
Noah Vulpius
Tristan Tober
Michl Daubner
Erik Trinks

uf 11

Leon Borkenhagen
Niclas Groschupp
Marlon Meisel
Peter Blum
Niklas Oelschlagel
Tom Hengst
Cedric von der Reith
Alexander Krahl

uf 12

Karl Lange
Felix Nitsche
Lukas Reuter
Alexander Jaworeck
Nils Meier
Lasse Eckert
Tristan WeiBe
Jim Eichhorn

uf 13

Tom Bellmann
Jannes Richter
Niels Erlecke
Konrad Flehmig
Philipp Grunze
Vincent Hartig
Robin Ullrich
Benjamin Sohr
uf 14

Max Zimmermann
Rico RoBner
Andrew Metzner
Marcus Bischoff
Fabian Frohlich
Sean-Brian Berger
Kai Gerstner
Christian Fritzsche

2004
1998
2003
2001
2004
2000
2000
2001

1998
2000
2002
2001
1999
2002
2002
2002

1999
1997
1999
2000
1999
2001
2002
2002

2002
2000
2003
1998
1997
1999
2002
1999

1998
1996
1997
1999
1998
1999
2000
1998

1999
1999
1997
1995
1999
1993
1998
1996

1995
1998
1989
1995
2000
1997
1998
1995

Hainsberger SV
Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SV 1919 Grimma
SSV Freiberg

SV 1919 Grimma
Hainsberger SV

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1919 Grimma
Hainsberger SV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 1990 Zschopau

SC Plauen 06
Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV

SV Handwerk Leipzig
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Zwickau 04

SC Riesa

SC Riesa

SV Zwickau 04

SC Plauen 06

SV Zwickau 04

Post SV Leipzig
Hainsberger SV
SC Plauen 06
SSV Freiberg
Hainsberger SV
SSV Freiberg
SV Zwickau 04
Hainsberger SV

SV Zwickau 04
Hainsberger SV

SV 1990 Zschopau

SV " 77 Neufahrn

SV Handwerk Leipzig
SVV Plauen

SV Handwerk Leipzig
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf

SC Chemnitz von 1892
DLRG - Weimar

SV 1919 Grimma
Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV
Einheit Sid Chemnitz
Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV

SSV Freiberg

SV Zwickau 04
Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SSV Freiberg

SV Zwickau 04

SV 1919 Grimma
Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV

00:42,74
00:42,39
00:42,31
00:41,74
00:42,30
00:42,37
00:42,57
00:42,76

00:41,38
00:41,26
00:41,13
00:40,24
00:40,87
00:41,15
00:41,32
00:41,46

00:39,58
00:39,20
00:39,11
00:38,59
00:39,00
00:39,16
00:39,23
00:39,98

00:37,82
00:37,32
00:36,68
00:35,93
00:36,22
00:36,91
00:37,76
00:38,53

00:35,00
00:34,73
00:34,07
00:33,70
00:33,71
00:34,23
00:34,95
00:35,35

00:33,46
00:33,34
00:33,10
00:32,64
00:32,91
00:33,15
00:33,36
00:33,58

00:32,07
00:31,28
00:31,15
00:30,64
00:30,87
00:31,24
00:31,35
00:32,56
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Lauf 15

Felix Schroter
Konrad Schubert
Marcel Petzold

1 Eric Schneider

2 Richard Maywald
3 Max Kiihne

4 Max Wistner

5 Felix Volkel

6

7

8

1999
1998
1996
1996
1995
1997
1998
1993

SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Hainsberger SV

SV Zwickau 04
Hainsberger SV

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen
Hainsberger SV

00:30,44
00:30,10
00:28,78
00:28,13
00:28,70
00:30,00
00:30,26
00:30,60
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